VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 299 Department of Health

| Item 299 (Not set out) | First Year - FY2017 | Second Year - FY2018 |
|---|---------------------|----------------------|
| Emergency Preparedness (77500) | \$33,088,232 | \$33,088,232 |
| Emergency Preparedness and Response (77504) | \$33,088,232 | \$33,088,232 |
| Fund Sources: | | |
| Federal Trust | \$33,088,232 | \$33,088,232 |